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1 Melissa Bart-Plange Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/25 mcgilbra4@hotmail.com Clark 

2 Janet Belcove-Shalin Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Protection and Advocacy 6/30/25 janet@ndalc.org Clark 

3 Anna Marie Binder Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/24 Annakicks2000@hotmail.com Clark 

4 Barbara Bidell Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Private Schools 6/30/25 Barbara.bidell@doe.nv.go Clark 

5 Ivy Burns Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Special Education Admin- South 6/30/24 burnsiy@nv.ccsd.net Clark 

6 MaryAnn Demchak Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Universities- North 6/30/25 mad@unr.edu Washoe 

7 Penni Echols Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/25 Penni.echols@gmail.com Clark 
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8 Leah Edge Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/24 Jedge14160@gmail.com Douglas 

9 Kaci Fleetwood Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/25 kacif@unr.edu Washoe 

10 Alison Greathouse Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/26 amgreathouse@detr.nv.gov White 
Pine 

11 Lisa Hunt Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/24 lisaalexandrahunt@gmail.com Clark  
 

12 Sara Jorgensen Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Charter Schools 6/30/26 sjorgensen@spcsa.nv.gov Carson 
City 

13 Christine Lenox Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Special Education Administrator-
North 

6/30/26 clenox@carson.k12.nv.us Carson 
City 

14 Doralee Martinez Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Individual with Disabilities 6/30/25 Doraleemartinez1@gmail.com Washoe 

15 Ellen Marquez Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/25 elmarquez@dhhs.nv.gov Douglas 

16 Travis Mills Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Individual with Disabilities 6/30/25 travismills@unr.edu Reno 
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17 Mathew Montgomery Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/25 Montgo12@mail.tmcc.edu Washoe 

18 Joseph Morgan Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Universities-South 6/30/24 joseph.morgan@unlv.edu 
 

Clark 

19 Jennifer Nevarez Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

State Juvenile/AD Corrections 6/30/26 jnevarez@dcfs.nv.gov Elko 

20 Jami Pavicic Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Department of Health and Human 
Services 

6/30/25 jpavicic@adsd.nv.gov Clark 

21 Melina Proffitt Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Special Education Teachers- South 6/30/26 proffmk@nv.ccsd.net Clark 

22 Shanda Roderick Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Special Education Teacher-Rural 6/30/25 sroderick@nyeschools.org Pahrump 

23 Christiane Schau Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Homeless Education 6/30/26 schauc@nv.ccsd.net Clark 

24 Jackie Sheppard Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/24 Sheppardfamily06@yahoo.com Washoe 

25 Amanda Shipp Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/25 Amanda.shipp@capabilityhealth.org Clark 
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26 Shelly Speck Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/25 Laroc07@gmail.com Douglas 

27 Jennifer Strobel Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/25 jennifer@featsonv.org Clark 
 

28 Karen Taycher Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

OSEP Funded State Parent 
Training Information Center 

6/30/26 ktaycher@nvpep.org Clark 

29 Sarah Thomas Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Foster Care 6/30/25 Sarah.thomas@doe.nv.gov Carson 
City 

30 Diane Thorkildson Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/25 dthorildson@unr.edu Washoe 

31 Shannon Urquhart Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Special Education Administrator- 
Rural 

6/30/26 surquhart@pcsdnv.com Pershing 

32 Laurel Winchester Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Special Education Teacher-North 6/30/25 laurelwinchester@gmail.com Washoe 

33 Rosalie Woods Member Y Director, 
Office of 
Inclusive 
Education 

Parents of Children with 
Disabilities 

6/30/25 Rwoods2@ecsdnv.net Owyhee 

 


